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Culebra Rd

Po
tra

nc
o R

d

Mabe Road
Trailhead

Leon Creek
Greenway

Case Z-2021-10700254

Scale: 1" approx. =  200 Feet

Council District: 6

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB: 17242 - BLOCK: 003 - LOT: 002

School District: Northside I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend
3.4220 AcresSubject Property(ies)

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Location Map

§̈¦410

Potranco Rd

NW 41
0

Potranco Rd

Joe Newton

NW 41
0

Stedwick

Ingram Rd

Van Ness Dr

Micron Dr

Culebra Rd

Mabe Rd

NW Crossroads

Potranco Rd

Pipers Creek

Grandstand Dr

Meadow Flower

Hyatt Dr
Frenchton

Meadow Hl Ingram Transit
Center Trailhead

Mabe Road
Trailhead

Leon Creek
Greenway

MLOD-2 -
Lackland

AFB Annex

®

^

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD / MLOD-2 / MLR-2 Overlay Districts

GIS Data Senior Analyst: Rudolph R. Martinez (ITSD)
City of San Antonio-Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Forrest Wilson
Date: 9/16/2021

(MF-18 AHOD
MLOD-2 MLR-2)

Vacant Lot

A H O D
   O v e r l a y

A H O D
   O v e r l a y

M L O D - 2 ,  M L R - 2
   O v e r l a y

M L O D - 2 ,  M L R - 2
   O v e r l a y

7334

7333

7423

7416

7203

7215

7210

C-3

C-3

C-2

C-3

C-3

C-3


